
Annexure - 6 
Name of the Corporate Debtor:  
Konark Power Project Limited 

Date of Commencement of Liquidation:  
20th December 2019  

List of Stakeholders as on: 
30th April 2021    

List of Unsecured Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) 

              Amount in Rs.  

S
l 
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Amoun
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conting
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nt 
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Claim 

Amount 
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attachme

nt 
pending 
disposal 

Whether 
Lien/ 

attachme
nt 

removed
?? 

amou
nt 

covere
d by 

guara
ntee 

% share 
in total 
amount 

of 
claims 

admitte
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1 

Bangalore 
Electricity 

Supply 
Company 
Limited 

(BESCOM) 

CIN: 
U04010KA2
002SGC030

438 

19-01-
2020 

2,33,4
1,278 

2,33,41,278 
Supply of 

Power 
NIL NIL NIL 7.60% NIL 19,00,966 NIL NIL NIL 

2 

Karnataka 
Power 

Transmission 
Corporation 

Limited 
(KPTCL) 

CIN: 
U40109KA1
999SGC025

521 

19-01-
2020 

1,87,5
9,669 1,87,59,669 

UI Charges 
and Back 
up Power 

Supply 
during 
2008 

NIL NIL NIL 6.11% NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 


