	Annexure - 6														
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Konark Power Project Limited				Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 20th December 2019						List of Stakeholders as on: 30th April 2021					
			List o	f Unsecu	red Operationa	I Creditors (of	ther than Wo	orkmen, Emp	loyees ar	nd Governn	nent Dues)				
	1										I	1			unt in Rs.
S I N O	Name of Creditor			Details of Claim Received		Details of Claim Admitted					Amoun t of conting ent claim	Amount of any mutual dues that may be set off	Amo unt of claim reject ed	Amoun t of claim under verifica tion	Remar ks, if any
			Date of Receipt	Amou nt Claim ed	Amount of Claim Admitted	Nature of Claim	Amount covered by lien or attachme nt pending disposal	Whether Lien/ attachme nt removed ??	amou nt covere d by guara ntee	% share in total amount of claims admitte d					
1	Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited (BESCOM)	CIN: U04010KA2 002SGC030 438	19-01- 2020	2,33,4 1,278	2,33,41,278	Supply of Power	NIL	NIL	NIL	7.60%	NIL	19,00,966	NIL	NIL	NIL
2	Karnataka Power Transmission Corporation Limited (KPTCL)	CIN: U40109KA1 999SGC025 521	19-01- 2020	1,87,5 9,669	1,87,59,669	UI Charges and Back up Power Supply during 2008	NIL	NIL	NIL	6.11%	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL